
 

Miami Springs Middle School Distance Teaching and Learning Plan 
Instructor/Teacher 
Name (Last, First) 

Instructor/Teacher 
subject(s)/content 

area(s): 

Online Learning 
Platform to be utilized 

with students 

Communication 
Tool 

e-mail Address Available Office 
Hours (3 hours 

minimum) 
Aguilar, Barbara Social Studies, 

Intensive Reading 

Florida Student Tutorials, i-
Ready, ICivics/FLREA/Florida 

Students.org Remind 
baguilar0428@dadeschools.net 9:00 -12:00 

pm/11:00-2:00 pm 
Arias, Inez 

Science 
Edgenuity, Florida Student 

Tutorials, Gizmos Remind 
larias@dadeschools.net 

 12-3 pm 
Arocha, Kristen TRUST Counselor i-Ready Remind karocha@dadeschools.net 9 AM to 12 PM 
Bellas, Marie 

Math 

i-Ready, IXL, Carnegie/Khan 
Academy/HMH Online 

Text/Math Nation (shared 
spreadsheet) Remind 

mbellas@dadeschools.net 
12-3 

Borges, Rosa ELA, Intensive 
Reading i-Ready, Inside Remind 

316158@dadeschools.net 
 11-2 

Castillo, Kevin 
Science 

Edgenuity, Florida Student 
Tutorials, Gizmos Remind 326732@dadeschools.net 9am - 12pm 

Celstin, Jean Math i-Ready, IXL Edmodo jcelestin@dadeschools.net 8-12 
Cuadra, Patirce ELA Edgenuity Edmodo pcuadra@dadeschools.net 9-12 
Deas, Lauretta Math i-Ready, IXL Remind lbdeas@dadeschools.net 12pm - 3pm 

Fernandez-Quevedo, 
Francisco Social Studies Edgenuity, E text Remind ffq124@dadeschools.net 9 - 12 

Ferrer, Ana Elective Edmodo Edmodo aferrer1@dadeschools.net 9-12 
Galindo, Lorenzo Developmental 

Lang. Arts-ESOL Edgenuity i-Ready Email GALINDO@dadeschools.net 9-12pm 
Garcia, Orlando 

Elective 

Learning.com, Code.org, 
NoRedInk.com, msik12.com, 

Gmetrix Edmodo 
OGarcia4@dadeschools.net 

9:00 AM to 12:00 
Hernandez, Jorge Luis ELA Edgenuity, i-Ready Email jlhernandez@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM-12:00 PM 

Hinson, Lecia ELA i-Ready Email lhinson@dadeschools.net 9-12 
Honorat, Freud 

Math 

i-Ready, IXL, Carnegie/Khan 
Academy/Math Nation/HMH 

Online Textbook Remind 
fhonorat@dadeschools.net 

12-3 
Jacobi, Joel Social Studies, Law 

Studies 

Florida Student Tutorials, i-
Ready, ICivics/FLREA/Florida 

Students.org Remind 
jjacobi@dadeschools.net 

9-12 pm 
Leiva, Kayla Social Studies Edgenuity Edmodo 333362@dadeschools.net 9AM to 12PM 

Maer, Jennifer 
Elective Musictheory.net  

Remind AND 
MS Teams jmaer1@dadeschools.net 11 AM-2 PM 

McCarthy Judith Social Studies Edgenuity Edmodo m66666@dadeschools.net 9-12 
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Moreno, Maria visual Art Edmodo Remind mmore@dadeschools.net 12-3 pm 
Moulton, Samantha ELA Edgenuity, i-Ready, IXL Edmodo smoulton@dadeschools.net 10-1 

Ocana , Diana Science Edgenuity Edmodo Docana@dadeschools.net 12:00 -3:00 pm 
Osorio,Tenecha ELA Readworks.org Class Dojo 33783@dadeschools.net 11am to 2pm 

Plummer, Michael ELA i-Ready Email mrplummer@dadeschools.net 9-12 
Prado, Claudia Math i-Ready, IXL Edmodo cprado@dadeschools.net 12-3 

Quintana, Orlando 
Social Studies Edgenuity 

Remind and 
Email oquintana54@dadeschools.net 9 - 12 am 

Rhodes, James Math i-Ready, IXL Remind jrhodes@dadeschools.net 12:00-3:00 
Roces, Annette 

ELA ReadingPlus Email aroces@dadeschools.net 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 
p.m. 

Roque, Vivian 
SCSI SCSI Email 

vroque@dadeschools.net 
 All Day 

Rouco, Nuria 
School Counselor i-Ready Remind 

nuriarouco@dadeschools.net 
 9 AM to 12 PM 

Simmons, Angela Elective i-Ready Remind asimmons@dadeschools.net 9-12 
Slocum, Mary 

Social Studies 
ICivics, Floridastudents.org, 

SLREA Remind mgraham1@dadeschools.net 9:00 am - 12:00 
noon 

Suarez, Pedro Science i-Ready, IXL Edmodo drsuarez@dadeschools.net From 7am-4pm 
Tapanes, Yasnay Science Edgenuity Edmodo ytapanes@dadeschools.net 12-3 

Thistle, Harold Math i-Ready, IXL Remind hthistle@dadeschools.net 9 - 12 
Vasquez, Leslie D ELA i-Ready,  Insight Remind 268146@dadeschools.net 11:00 - 2:00 
Vazquez, Lazaro Math i-Ready, IXL Remind lazo6192@dadeschools.net !2 pm- 3 pm 

Volk, Carol L. Elective Edgenuity Remind clvolk@dadeschools.net 12:00 - 3:00 P.M. 
Watson, Dwan ELA i-Ready Email dwandwatson@dadeschools.net 9am-12pm 

White II, James T. 
(Terry) Science 

Edgenuity, Florida Student 
Tutorials Edmodo 

jtwhite2@dadeschools.net 
 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
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